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Celebrate Black History Month at Wake Libraries in February 
 

Throughout the month of February, Wake County Public Libraries is proud to 
celebrate Black History Month by hosting programs to celebrate and learn about 
the diverse African American culture.  

Programs include: 

 

African American Cooking Traditions with Bridgette Lacy 
Join us as Bridgette Lacy, local cookbook author of “Sunday Dinner,” as she 
discusses her love of African American cooking, with an emphasis on food 
heritage and traditions. 
 

Date Location Contact 

Sat., Feb. 4, 1 p.m. North Regional Library 919-870-4000 

Sat., Feb. 11,  3 p.m. Richard B. Harrison Library 919-856-5720 

Sun., Feb. 19, 2 p.m. Northeast Regional Library 919-570-7166 

 

Meet the Artist: African American Artists 
Drop in and meet local artists as they discuss and display their talent. 
 

Date Artist Location Contact 

Mon., Feb. 6, 11 a.m. D.M. Eason, 
illustrator 

East Regional Library 919-217-5300 

Wed., Feb. 15, 7 p.m. D.M. Eason, 
illustrator 

Southeast Regional 
Library 

919-662-2250 

Thu., Feb. 16, 10:30 a.m. D.M. Eason, 
illustrator 

Northeast Regional 
Library 

919-570-7166 

Thu., Feb. 16, 6:30 p.m. LeGrant 
Taylor, painter 

North Regional Library 919-870-4000 

Mon., Feb. 20, 7 p.m. Ed Baxter, 
painter 

West Regional Library 919-463-8500 

Tue., Feb. 21, 10:30 a.m. LeGrant 
Taylor, painter 

Cameron Village Regional 
Library 

919-856-6710 
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Tue., Feb. 28, 4 p.m. D.M. Eason, 
illustrator 

Eva Perry Regional 
Library 

919-387-2100 

 
Origin of the Dream: Hughes’s Poetry and King’s Rhetoric 
N.C. State Professor Dr. Jason Miller will presents his book and original 
documentary film “Origin of the Dream,” which explores the connection between 
Langston Hughes’s poetry and Dr. Martin Luther King’s “I Have a Dream” 
speech. 
 

Date Location Contact 

Tue., Feb. 7, 6:30-8 p.m. Cameron Village Regional 
Library 

919-856-6710 

Thu., Feb. 9, 6:30-8 p.m. Northeast Regional Library 919-570-7166 

Sun., Feb. 12, 2-3:30 p.m. Eva Perry Regional Library 919-387-2100 

Sat., Feb. 18, 2-3:30 p.m. Southeast Regional Library 919-662-2250 

Sun., Feb. 19, 2-3:30 p.m. East Regional Library 919-217-5300 

Thu., Feb. 23, 7-8:30 p.m. West Regional Library 919-463-8500 

Sat., Feb. 25, 2-3:30 p.m. North Regional Library 919-870-4000 

 
African American Cooking Traditions with Erin Belcher 
Erin Belcher will give a presentation on African American cooking, its history and 
how to prepare traditional foods in a healthy way. 
 

Date Location Contact 

Sun., Feb. 12, 2 p.m. East Regional Library 919-217-5300 

Fri., Feb. 17, 2:30 p.m. Cameron Village Regional 
Library 

919-856-6710 

Tue., Feb. 21, 3 p.m. Southeast Regional Library 919-662-2250 

 
Patrons are encouraged to view the event listing for a complete list of programs.  
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